
Terry Ault (ALS Rep) Tim Meyer

Altru Health System Ambulance Sanford AirMed

medic1.ta@gmail.com tim.meyer@sanfordhealth.org

Lynette Dickson, MS, RD, LRD Karin Mongeon

UND School of Medicine and Health Sciences ND Department of Transportation

lynette.dickson@med.und.edu kamongeon@nd.gov

Kari Enget (BLS Rep) Representative Chet Pollert

Powers Lake Ambulance cpollert@nd.gov

ihparts@nccray.com

Ken Reed

Curt Halmrast Golden Heart Services

ND EMS Association Rugby EMS

medic0098@yahoo.com kreed@hamc.com

Lynn Hartman Jeff Sather MD

ND EMS Association Trinity Health

lhartman@ndsupernet.com jeffrey.sather@trinityhealth.org

June Herman Diane  Witteman

American Heart Association ND EMS Association

june.herman@heart.org dianew@srt.com

Jerry Jurena

ND Hospital Association

jjurena@ndha.org 
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